
2021 State Bocce Competition Results
Bocce: Doubles

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Bocce: Doubles, Division - 1

1Androscoggin River AthletesBergeron, Jim Bergeron/Michaud1

1Androscoggin River AthletesMichaud, Matt Bergeron/Michaud1

2Androscoggin River AthletesLosier, Lorie Ann Losier/Smith1

2Androscoggin River AthletesSmith, Beth Losier/Smith1

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Bocce: Doubles, Division - 2

1Androscoggin River AthletesChaloux, Pat Chaloux/Ruel1

1Androscoggin River AthletesRuel, Michael Chaloux/Ruel1

2Androscoggin River AthletesDonato, Angie Donato/Pigeon1

2Androscoggin River AthletesPigeon, Daniel Donato/Pigeon1

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Bocce: Doubles, Division - 3

1Androscoggin River AthletesCarpenter, Laura Carpenter/Woodbury1

1Androscoggin River AthletesSmith, Beth Carpenter/Woodbury1

2Androscoggin River AthletesCollins, Fiona Collins/Eichler1

2Androscoggin River AthletesEichler, Craig Collins/Eichler1

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Bocce: Doubles, Division - 4

1Fall Mountain Special OlympicsAnderson, Sean Johnson/Anderson1

1Fall Mountain Special OlympicsJohnson, Sarah Johnson/Anderson1

2Fall Mountain Special OlympicsPebbles, Mark Pelton/Pebbles1

2Fall Mountain Special OlympicsPelton, Bonnie Pelton/Pebbles1
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3Fall Mountain Special OlympicsHutchinson, Dalton Morse/Hutchinson1

3Fall Mountain Special OlympicsMorse, James Morse/Hutchinson1

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Bocce: Doubles, Division - 5

1Team UncanoonucMeattey, Hayden Meattey/Paquin1

1Team UncanoonucPaquin, Nicklas Meattey/Paquin1

2Capital Area CougarsBrooks, Larry BROOLS/DUCASSE1

2Capital Area CougarsDucasse, Thomas BROOLS/DUCASSE1

3Team UncanoonucDeLamare, Phill Nikias/DeLemare1

3Team UncanoonucNikias, Justin Nikias/DeLemare1

3Team UncanoonucPetersen, Nick Peterson/Wells1

3Team UncanoonucWells, Kate Peterson/Wells1

4Team UncanoonucDolan, Doug Dolan/Nichols1

4Team UncanoonucEssig, Tim Essig/Gregorio1

4Team UncanoonucGregorio, Darcy Essig/Gregorio1

4Team UncanoonucNichols, Caitlin Dolan/Nichols1

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Bocce: Doubles, Division - 6

1Manchester Saint BernardsPatz, Heather Patz/Remilard1

1Manchester Saint BernardsRemillard, Karen Patz/Remilard1

2Manchester Saint BernardsProulx, Amanda Stekis/Proulx1

2Manchester Saint BernardsSteckis, Keith Stekis/Proulx1

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Bocce: Doubles, Division - 7

1Manchester Saint BernardsBolieau, Pat Getchell/Bolieau1

1Manchester Saint BernardsGetchell, Bob Getchell/Bolieau1

2Manchester Saint BernardsSimpson, Melissa Simpson/Stencavage1

2Manchester Saint BernardsStencavage, David Simpson/Stencavage1

3Manchester Saint BernardsMcGrade, Shannon Nadolski/McGrade1

3Manchester Saint BernardsNadolski, Jaden Nadolski/McGrade1
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PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Bocce: Doubles, Division - 8

1Connecticut River Special OlympicsBazazian, Doug

1Connecticut River Special OlympicsBoardman, Anthony Boardman & Torrey

1Claremont Cool CatsDrake, Jeffrey Team C

1Claremont Cool CatsLantz, Megan Team B

2Claremont Cool CatsHoy, Rose Team A

2Claremont Cool CatsLathrop, Tom Team D

2Claremont Cool CatsStrand, Lorrie Team A

8Claremont Cool CatsGrace, Daniel Team B

Bocce: Singles

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Bocce: Singles, Division - 1

1Androscoggin River AthletesBergeron, Jim 1

2Androscoggin River AthletesPigeon, Daniel 1

3Androscoggin River AthletesRuel, Michael 1

4Androscoggin River AthletesEichler, Craig 1

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Bocce: Singles, Division - 2

1Androscoggin River AthletesCarpenter, Laura 1

2Androscoggin River AthletesDonato, Angie 1

3Androscoggin River AthletesChaloux, Pat 1

4Androscoggin River AthletesCollins, Fiona 1

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Bocce: Singles, Division - 3

1Androscoggin River AthletesSmith, Beth 1

2Androscoggin River AthletesLosier, Lorie Ann 1

3Androscoggin River AthletesMichaud, Matt 1

4Androscoggin River AthletesWoodbury, Cathy 1
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PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Bocce: Singles, Division - 4

1Keene Parks & RecreationMay, Becky 1

2Keene Parks & RecreationMoody, Lisa 1

3Keene Parks & RecreationStone, Scott 1

4Keene Parks & RecreationLogan, Michael 1

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Bocce: Singles, Division - 5

1Fall Mountain Special OlympicsJohnson, Sarah 1

2Fall Mountain Special OlympicsAnderson, Sean 1

3Fall Mountain Special OlympicsPebbles, Mark 1

4Fall Mountain Special OlympicsPelton, Bonnie 1

5Fall Mountain Special OlympicsMorse, James 1

6Fall Mountain Special OlympicsHutchinson, Dalton 1

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Bocce: Singles, Division - 6

1Monadnock Valley PatriotsBrescia, Joshua 1

1Monadnock Valley PatriotsClason, Rich 1

1Monadnock Valley PatriotsParent, Joshua 1

2Monadnock Valley PatriotsDietsch-Kennedy, Ethan 1

2Monadnock Valley PatriotsJarest, Gail 1

2Monadnock Valley PatriotsLizotte, Francis 1

2Monadnock Valley PatriotsNeedler, Nick 1

2Monadnock Valley PatriotsTourgee, Andres 1

3Monadnock Valley PatriotsLawrence, Paige 1

3Monadnock Valley PatriotsVayens, Alberta 1

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Bocce: Singles, Division - 7

1Team UncanoonucMeattey, Hayden 1

2Team UncanoonucPaquin, Nicklas 1

3Team UncanoonucDeLamare, Phill 1
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3Team UncanoonucNichols, Caitlin 1

3Team UncanoonucNikias, Justin 1

3Team UncanoonucPetersen, Nick 1

4Capital Area CougarsBrooks, Larry 1

4Team UncanoonucDolan, Doug 1

4Capital Area CougarsDucasse, Thomas 1

4Team UncanoonucEssig, Tim 1

4Team UncanoonucGregorio, Darcy 1

4Team UncanoonucPerry, Avery 1

4Team UncanoonucWells, Kate 1

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Bocce: Singles, Division - 8

1Manchester Saint BernardsMurphy, Kathleen 1

2Manchester Saint BernardsSteckis, Keith 1

3Manchester Saint BernardsParker, Gretchen 1

4Manchester Saint BernardsProulx, Amanda 1

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Bocce: Singles, Division - 9

1Manchester Saint BernardsRemillard, Karen 1

2Manchester Saint BernardsBolieau, Pat 1

3Manchester Saint BernardsStencavage, David 1

4Manchester Saint BernardsHolmes, Richard 1

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Bocce: Singles, Division - 10

1Manchester Saint BernardsSimpson, Melissa 1

2Manchester Saint BernardsMcGrade, Shannon 1

3Manchester Saint BernardsNadolski, Jaden 1

PlaceName Local ProgramBib Level/Cat TeamScore

Bocce: Singles, Division - 11

1Connecticut River Special OlympicsBoardman, Anthony

1Claremont Cool CatsDrake, Jeffrey
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1Claremont Cool CatsHoy, Rose

1Claremont Cool CatsLathrop, Tom

2Connecticut River Special OlympicsBazazian, Doug

2Claremont Cool CatsGrace, Daniel

2Claremont Cool CatsLantz, Megan

2Claremont Cool CatsStrand, Lorrie
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